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Technical parameters

Medium temperature

-20°C~+180°C

Ambient temperature

-20°C~+60°C

Nominal pressure

16MPa

Control gas

gas or ar

Air pressure

03MPa~0.8MPa

Sed materia In cylinder

NBR/FKM

Actuator

50

50

@50

@50

P63

P63

¢80

¢80

@100

@125

Name

Materid

Plastic head pneumdtfic device

PPS

Spring

60SiZMn

Metd pads

304

Body Sed

PTFE

Stem Sedl

PTFE

Connecting Piece

CF8/CF8M

Stem

304/316

LTI

Valve Core

304/316

Seat

PTFE

Gasket

304/316

Nut

304/316
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Body

CF8/CF8M

ZHEJIANG MINTN VALVE CO,, LTD.

Describe Pneumatic Angle Seat Valve

Model MT-@Q5
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